
FIT ESHER
Membership Tiers and Offering

Packs 10 20

Hyperbaric

Classes

Biohack Credit (Vasper or Carol, 
Balkan (1 credit per use of machine)

Recovery  Session (Infrared Sauna, Hot Sauna, Red Light, 
Cryo, Ice baths, Recovery Leggings (use all for 1 credit)

Endless Pool (1 credit 30 mins)

£1,200

£350

£400

£1,000

£300

£2,000.00

£600.00

£650

£1,500.00

£550

PM = Per Month PA = Per Annum X = Unlimited (30PM)

Service RRP Performance LongevityEssential

Gym

Recovery Credit

Class Credits

Biohack Credit

Boditrax scan

Hyperbaric Chamber

Endless pool (30 min)

Guest passes

Supplement Subscriptions (TBD)

Health Screening/Age Test

Expand Health app

Café/retail discount

Early booking

Practitioner %

Microbiome Test

Hormonal Analysis

ECG

CGM

VO2 Max

Bone Density Analysis & Screening

Doctor Assessment

Nutrition Assessment

Cognitive & Stress Assessment

Physical Assessment & Review

£150

£100

£35

£40

£120

   -

£30

£100

   -

£100

   -

   -

   -

   -

£380

£380

£100

£50

£100

£200

£450

£200

£100

£200

X

X

4 PM

16 PM

X

0

0

1 PM

5%

1 PA

Partial

10%

   -

5%

   -

   -

   -

   -

   -

   -

   -

   -

   -

   -

X

X

12 PM

24 PM

X

4

0

2 PM

10%

1 PA

Partial

20%

   -

5%

   -

   -

   -

   -

   -

   -

   -

   -

   -

   -

X

X

X

X

X

X

4 PM

8 PM

15%

2 PA

FULL

25%

ALWAYS

5%

2 PA

2 PA

2 PA

2 PA

2 PA

1 PA

2 PA

2 PA

2 PA

2 PA

£300 Per Month £600 Per Month £6000 Per 6 Months

£3,000 Per Year £6,000 Per Year £10,000 Per Year
(12 months for 
the price of 10)

(12 months for 
the price of 10)

(12 months for 
the price of 10)


