## **FIT ESHER**

Membership Tiers and Offering



Service	RRP	Essential	Performance	Longevity
Gym	£150	x	x	x
Recovery Credit	£100	x	X	x
Class Credits	£35	4 PM	12 PM	x
Biohack Credit	£40	16 PM	24 PM	x
Boditrax scan	-	x	X	x
Hyperbaric Chamber	£120	0	0	8 PM
Endless pool (30 min)	£30	0	4	x
Guest passes	£100	1 PM	2 PM	4 PM
Health Screening/Age Test	£100	1 PA	1 PA	2 PA
Café/retail discount	-	10%	20%	25%
Practitioner %	-	5%	5%	5%
Supplement Subscriptions (TBD)	-	5%	10%	15%
Expand Health app	-	Partial	Partial	FULL
Early booking	-	-	-	ALWAYS
Microbiome Test	£380	-	-	2 PA
Hormonal Analysis	£380	-	-	2 PA
ECG	£100	-	-	2 PA
CGM	£50	-	-	2 PA
VO2 Max	£100	-	-	2 PA
Bone Density Analysis & Screening	£200	-	-	1 PA
Doctor Assessment	£450	-	-	2 PA
Nutrition Assessment	£200	-	-	2 PA
Cognitive & Stress Assessment	£100	-	-	2 PA
Physical Assessment & Review	£200	-	-	2 PA
		£300 Per Month £3,000 Per Year	£6,000 Per Year	£6000 Per 6 Months £10,000 Per Year
		(12 months for the price of 10)	(12 months for the price of 10)	(12 months for the price of 10)

PM = Per Month

PA = Per Annum

X = Unlimited (30PM)

Packs	10	20
Hyperbaric	£1,200	£2,000.00
Classes	£350	£600.00
<b>Biohack Credit</b> (Vasper or Carol, Balkan (1 credit per use of machine)	£400	£650
<b>Recovery Session</b> (Infrared Sauna, Hot Sauna, Red Light, Cryo, Ice baths, Recovery Leggings (use all for 1 credit)	£1,000	£1,500.00
Endless Pool (1 credit 30 mins)	£300	£550